
 Guidance & Rule 8-2-04

www.projectreader.com Project ReaderPage 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36



 Guidance & Rule 8-2-04

www.projectreader.com Project ReaderPage 2

Name

GUIDANCE
Risk-Based Remediation Rule Workgroup Meeting: Resolve - Eco Screening, Additivity of Risk, Toxicity Values

Vapor Pathway Subgroup: Resolve - Fate and Transport Default Parameters, Guidance On Soil Types

Draft Guidance sent out to Workgroup

Workgroup develop Comments and return to MDNR

Resolve Non-controversial Comments and identify Punch List of Issues that require more discussion

Workgroup meeting to discuss Punch List

Second meeting if needed

Draft final out to the Public

Public Comment Period

Resolve Public Comments

Finalize first version of Guidance

Guidance available for use

 

RULE
Request Permission to Make a Rule

Authority for wastes vs. substances resolved

Preliminary Draft Rule Language Complete

Internal Departmental Review Complete

AGO Review for Takings Analysis Complete

Send Draft Rule to Workgroup and publicize around the state

Workgroup Meeting: Identify and Discuss Issues, Review Draft Language

Workgroup Meeting: Finalize or Discuss Rule

Workgroup Meeting: Finalize Rule

Develop Regulatory Impact Report (Includes draft language)

Review and Sign-off by HWMC

Place RIR on Public Notice for 60 days: Newspaper Advertising, Internet Posting

Complete "Response to Comments" Document

File with Secretary of State and JCAR: Provide 60-day comment period

Hearing before HWMC

Develop Order of Rulemaking

File with JCAR

File with Secretary of State

Publish Order of Rulemaking in Missouri Register

Rulemaking published in Code of State Regulations

Rulemaking effective
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Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource names

172 d 08/05/04 04/01/05   
1 d 08/05/04 08/05/04   

1 d 09/08/04 09/08/04   

1 d 09/30/04 09/30/04   

22 d 09/30/04 10/29/04   

23 d 10/29/04 11/30/04   

5 d 12/06/04 12/10/04   

4 d 12/20/04 12/23/04   

1 d 12/30/04 12/30/04   

23 d 12/30/04 01/31/05   

21 d 01/31/05 02/28/05   

13 d 02/28/05 03/16/05   

1 d 04/01/05 04/01/05   

     

348 d 07/01/04 10/31/05   
1 d 07/01/04 07/01/04   

1 d 08/23/04 08/23/04   

9 d 09/07/04 09/17/04   

6 d 09/17/04 09/24/04   

5 d 09/24/04 09/30/04   

5 d 09/30/04 10/06/04   

12 d 10/07/04 10/22/04   

12 d 10/07/04 10/22/04   

12 d 10/07/04 10/22/04   

15 d 10/25/04 11/12/04   

1 d 12/15/04 12/15/04   

45 d 12/28/04 02/28/05   

15 d 02/28/05 03/18/05   

44 d 03/25/05 05/25/05   

21 d 04/01/05 04/29/05   

3 d 05/25/05 05/27/05   

1 d 06/27/05 06/27/05   

1 d 07/27/05 07/27/05   

1 d 08/31/05 08/31/05   

1 d 09/30/05 09/30/05   

1 d 10/31/05 10/31/05   
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